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kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=13:34 
    Reeks:1 

        
 

1 34 Goovaerts Jens            DUFF  14.99m 
  

95 

 
2 476 De Bleser Rik             SPBO  12.95m 

  
96 

 
3 339 Luyts Stijn               AVKA  11.22m 

  
95 

         kogel 7,260kg M35...45    Mas Heren  Uur=14:09 
    Reeks:1 

        
 

1 4685 Van Den Branden Jurgen    HAMM  12.03m 
  

70 

 
2 4596 Peers Tom                 OLSE  9.44m 

  
72 

 
3 5029 Schadron Guy              ZWAT  8.17m 

  
73 

 
4 4988 De Meulemeester Wim       ZWAT  7.59m 

  
71 

         kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=14:54 
    Reeks:1 

        
 

1 9903 Wijnen Florian            Ned   13.06m 
  

99 

 
2 201 Vanbroekhoven Senne       VMOL  11.03m 

  
99 

 
3 416 Volckaert Dylan           HAC   10.74m 

  
99 

 
4 244 Wauters Guillaume         KAAG  9.68m 

  
0 

 
5 145 Van Ransbeke Michiel      AVLO  9.54m 

  
99 

 
6 678 De Meulemeester Ben       ZWAT  9.39m 

  
99 

 
7 245 Wauters Laurens           KAAG  9.27m 

  
0 

 
8 721 Mampuys Cedric            AVKA  8.97m 

  
99 

 
9 677 Bernaers Jakke            ZWAT  8.63m 

  
0 

 
10 1047 Balliu Monaim             HAMM  8.05m 

  
0 

 
11 246 Van Eetvelde Tim          AVLO  7.74m 

  
99 

 
12 1041 Van Den Branden Rian      AVLO  7.51m 

  
0 

 
13 704 Porteman Daan             ZWAT  5.15m 

  
0 
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kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=15:45 
    Reeks:1 

        
 

1 2825 Quintelier Matthias       AVKA  16.98m 
  

97 

 
2 2707 Van Volsem Stijn          OEH   14.49m 

  
98 

 
3 2972 Parmentier Bavo           HAC   13.56m 

  
98 

 
4 2255 Vanbroekhoven Stef        VMOL  12.16m 

  
97 

 
5 2530 Slootmans Stijn           LYRA  12.12m 

  
97 

 
6 2232 Van Thillo Glenn          KAPE  11.47m 

  
98 

 
7 2824 Quintelier Yannick        AVKA  10.86m 

  
98 

 
8 2377 Seynaeve Jens             HAC   10.56m 

  
97 

 
9 2541 Audenaert Yorben          AVLO  10.42m 

  
98 

 
10 2222 Cop Jonas                 WIBO  9.39m 

  
98 

 
11 2663 Cornelis Robin            AVKA  8.16m 

  
97 

         kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=16:27 
    Reeks:1 

        
 

1 647 Savelkouls Mila           ATLA  11.05m 
  

0 

 
2 855 Huygen Hanne              LYRA  10.98m 

  
99 

 
3 719 Hargreaves Charlotte      ZWAT  10.07m 

  
0 

 
4 100 Peeters Laura             SPBO  9.92m 

  
0 

 
5 1368 De Bled Kassandra         ATH   9.11m 

  
0 

 
6 720 Janssens Esther           ZWAT  8.74m 

  
99 

 
7 144 Croes Eline               DUFF  8.07m 

  
99 

 
8 723 Nauwelaers Anthe          ZWAT  7.90m 

  
0 

 
9 3216 Mertens Martine           MAC   7.56m 

 
Mas 54 

 
10 702 De Muynck Elien           AVLO  6.30m 

  
99 

 
11 3415 Moenssens Christel        ZWAT  6.12m 

 
Mas 63 

         kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=16:42 
    Reeks:1 

        
 

1 3326 Vandeput Babette          ATLA  13.16m 
  

98 

 
2 3250 Caers Thalissa            VMOL  12.66m 

  
98 

 
3 3191 Peeters Nele              SPBO  11.14m 

  
97 

 
4 3165 Goovaerts Heike           DUFF  10.51m 

  
98 

 
5 3774 Jacobs Caroline           LOOI  9.75m 

  
98 
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kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=17:25 
    Reeks:1 

        
 

1 1236 Marynissen Elies          AVKA  10.49m 
 

Sen 94 

 
2 989 Van Nieuwenhuyse Els      RAM   10.47m 

 
Sen 92 

 
3 1340 Vanthillo Lynn            ACBR  10.27m 

 
Sen 89 

 
4 1701 Van Puyenbroeck Sandra    VOLH  10.07m 

 
Sen 81 

 
5 1613 Lagrou Anke               HAC   9.89m 

 
Sen 92 

 
6 254 Hermans Ine               AVKA  8.98m 

 
Jun 95 

 
7 1198 Van Stappen Elien         VOLH  8.55m 

 
Sen 93 

 
8 3132 Van Bogaert Patricia      ZWAT  7.72m 

 
Mas 64 

 
9 3114 De Souter Kristel         ZWAT  7.39m 

 
Mas 66 

 
10 288 Huygen Ines               LYRA  7.07m 

 
Jun 96 

 
11 1544 Wauman Lien               ACW   6.76m 

 
Sen 86 

         discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=13:03 
    Reeks:1 

        
 

1 647 Savelkouls Mila           ATLA  33.65m 
  

0 

 
2 100 Peeters Laura             SPBO  26.18m 

  
0 

 
3 144 Croes Eline               DUFF  23.53m 

  
99 

 
4 855 Huygen Hanne              LYRA  23.10m 

  
99 

 
5 1368 De Bled Kassandra         ATH   22.70m 

  
0 

 
6 723 Nauwelaers Anthe          ZWAT  21.48m 

  
0 

         discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=14:02 
    Reeks:1 

        
 

1 3326 Vandeput Babette          ATLA  40.22m 
  

98 

 
2 3250 Caers Thalissa            VMOL  39.57m 

  
98 

 
3 3191 Peeters Nele              SPBO  33.33m 

  
97 

 
4 3599 Van Loon Jolien           ACBR  33.08m 

  
97 

 
5 3355 Van De Reijd Mieke        VMOL  26.94m 

  
98 

 
6 3609 De Brandt Alyssa          LYRA  23.10m 

  
97 

 
7 3162 Van Den Eede Nathalie     DUFF  22.87m 

  
97 

 
8 3165 Goovaerts Heike           DUFF  18.49m 

  
98 

  
3774 Jacobs Caroline           LOOI      GP   

  
98 
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discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=15:21 
    Reeks:1 

        
 

1 10 Nagels Lotte              ACBR  33.96m 
 

Jun 96 

 
2 1340 Vanthillo Lynn            ACBR  33.81m 

 
Sen 89 

 
3 76 Verwimp Eline             VMOL  33.30m 

 
Jun 95 

 
4 9902 Dekker Christel           NED   32.01m 

 
Sen 88 

 
5 1198 Van Stappen Elien         VOLH  31.86m 

 
Sen 93 

 
6 989 Van Nieuwenhuyse Els      RAM   30.73m 

 
Sen 92 

 
7 849 Nagels Sofie              ACBR  29.84m 

 
Sen 94 

 
8 1208 Van De Voorde Freya       HAKI  29.54m 

 
Sen 90 

 
9 1701 Van Puyenbroeck Sandra    VOLH  26.26m 

 
Sen 81 

 
10 855 De Smet Liesbet           DUFF  25.78m 

 
Sen 82 

 
11 1613 Lagrou Anke               HAC   25.57m 

 
Sen 92 

 
12 254 Hermans Ine               AVKA  23.86m 

 
Jun 95 

 
13 288 Huygen Ines               LYRA  23.75m 

 
Jun 96 

 
14 1544 Wauman Lien               ACW   22.57m 

 
Sen 86 

 
15 3415 Moenssens Christel        ZWAT  20.47m 

 
Mas 63 

 
16 264 Van Hooste Melissa        VOLH  20.30m 

 
Jun 95 

 
17 3132 Van Bogaert Patricia      ZWAT  20.16m 

 
Mas 64 

 
18 3114 De Souter Kristel         ZWAT  17.06m 

 
Mas 66 

 
19 2738 Boelen Diana              VMOL  16.55m 

 
Mas 69 

         discus 2,000kg M35..45    Mas Heren  Uur=17:27 
    Reeks:1 

        
 

1 4685 Van Den Branden Jurgen    HAMM  38.75m 
  

70 

 
2 4596 Peers Tom                 OLSE  21.40m 

  
72 

 
3 4988 De Meulemeester Wim       ZWAT  17.56m 

  
71 
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discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=18:09 
    Reeks:1 

        
 

1 416 Volckaert Dylan           HAC   38.82m 
  

99 

 
2 9903 Wijnen Florian            Ned   36.60m 

  
99 

 
3 145 Van Ransbeke Michiel      AVLO  32.53m 

  
99 

 
4 245 Wauters Laurens           KAAG  32.34m 

  
0 

 
5 721 Mampuys Cedric            AVKA  31.10m 

  
99 

 
6 201 Vanbroekhoven Senne       VMOL  30.48m 

  
99 

 
7 1047 Balliu Monaim             HAMM  29.09m 

  
0 

 
8 244 Wauters Guillaume         KAAG  29.01m 

  
0 

 
9 1041 Van Den Branden Rian      AVLO  24.95m 

  
0 

 
10 246 Van Eetvelde Tim          AVLO  23.48m 

  
99 

 
11 677 Bernaers Jakke            ZWAT  17.02m 

  
0 

 
12 704 Porteman Daan             ZWAT  14.51m 

  
0 

         discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=18:49 
    Reeks:1 

        
 

1 2825 Quintelier Matthias       AVKA  45.57m 
  

97 

 
2 2707 Van Volsem Stijn          OEH   44.89m 

  
98 

 
3 2944 Van Den Branden Robin     AVLO  36.21m 

  
97 

 
4 2255 Vanbroekhoven Stef        VMOL  34.96m 

  
97 

 
5 2541 Audenaert Yorben          AVLO  31.71m 

  
98 

 
6 2972 Parmentier Bavo           HAC   31.52m 

  
98 

 
7 2232 Van Thillo Glenn          KAPE  29.73m 

  
98 

 
8 2530 Slootmans Stijn           LYRA  29.33m 

  
97 

 
9 2824 Quintelier Yannick        AVKA  29.26m 

  
98 

 
10 2377 Seynaeve Jens             HAC   29.18m 

  
97 

 
11 2222 Cop Jonas                 WIBO  17.62m 

  
98 

         kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=14:07 
    Reeks:1 

        
 

1 4982 Boeynaems Rudy            ZWAT  9.52m 
  

62 

 
2 4729 Thompson Hilton*          OLSE  8.07m 

  
61 

         kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=14:06 
    Reeks:1 

        
 

1 5457 Van der Steen Wilfried    RIEM  11.17m 
  

51 
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kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=13:34 
    Reeks:1 

        
 

1 1284 Verbrugghe Jurgen         HAC   16.80m 
  

83 

 
2 1265 Denissen Jelle            ATLA  14.51m 

  
91 

 
3 1820 Van Campenhout Jannick    AVKA  14.00m 

  
91 

 
4 1946 Crauwels Thomas           AVKA  11.30m 

  
91 

 
5 2206 Buffel Nick               HAC   11.16m 

  
94 

 
6 2134 Dejonckheere Florian      HAC   10.99m 

  
94 

 
7 1756 Marien Indi               AVKA  8.79m 

  
92 

 
8 1900 Lenaerts Peter            AVKA  8.04m 

  
86 

 
9 1703 Peeters Olivier           ZWAT  5.35m 

  
91 

         discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas Heren  Uur=17:27 
    Reeks:1 

        
 

1 4729 Thompson Hilton*          OLSE  28.33m 
  

61 

         discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren  Uur=17:29 
    Reeks:1 

        
 

1 5457 Van der Steen Wilfried    RIEM  36.85m 
  

51 

 
2 5243 Nys Jaak                  MAC   31.67m 

  
43 

 
3 5349 Florin Paul               VOLH  29.42m 

  
47 

         discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=16:48 
    Reeks:1 

        
 

1 339 Luyts Stijn               AVKA  26.01m 
  

95 
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discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren  Uur=16:56 
    Reeks:1 

        
 

1 1836 Milanov Philip            VAC   61.46m 
  

91 

 
2 9901 Dekker Stephen            NED   53.68m 

  
87 

 
3 961 Nys Edwin                 DCLA  49.20m 

  
86 

 
4 2121 Gevers Bjorn              VOLH  46.96m 

  
89 

 
5 1284 Verbrugghe Jurgen         HAC   44.96m 

  
83 

 
6 2088 Truyts Timothy            ACBR  42.37m 

  
89 

 
7 1820 Van Campenhout Jannick    AVKA  41.53m 

  
91 

 
8 2254 Vercammen Stijn           HAMM  39.86m 

  
94 

 
9 1265 Denissen Jelle            ATLA  39.74m 

  
91 

 
10 9905 Cordeel Jordi             Ned   35.22m 

  
93 

 
11 2206 Buffel Nick               HAC   31.99m 

  
94 

 
12 1946 Crauwels Thomas           AVKA  29.43m 

  
91 

 
13 1756 Marien Indi               AVKA  28.82m 

  
92 

 
14 2134 Dejonckheere Florian      HAC   24.16m 

  
94 

 
15 1900 Lenaerts Peter            AVKA  21.29m 

  
86 
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